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Product data sheet
Characteristics

GS2AE2
TeSys GS - shaft extension - 50...400 A -10 x 10
mm

Product availability : Stock - Normally stocked in distribution facility

Price* : 20.30 USD

Main
Range TeSys
Device short name GS2AE
Product or component type Shaft extension
Accessory / separate part category Control accessory

Complementary
Product compatibility GS
Line Rated Current 100 A

125 A
160 A
200 A
250 A
315 A
400 A
50 A
60 A
63 A

Length 12.6 in (320 mm)
Shaft cross section 10 x 10 mm
Product weight 0.35 lb(US) (0.16 kg)

Ordering and shipping details
Category 22640 - IEC DISCONNECT-GS1,LK3
Discount Schedule I11
GTIN 00785901126911
Nbr. of units in pkg. 1
Package weight(Lbs) 0.55000000000000004
Returnability Y
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Country of origin TN

Contractual warranty
Warranty period 18 months


